All Inclusive Package no hidden Charges.
Complimentary Travel Insurance for this Tour.

For Bookings

Bharath: +91-9489033707 | Rohit : +91-94890 37909

We Value You, Your Money and Your Time.
 CROSSWOODS Holidays - Your Personal Genie for your Tour.

Package Cost 
Rs 110000/-(One Lakh Ten Thousand Rupees Only) Per Adult

Rs 95000/-(Ninety-Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (with Bed) (4-11 Years)

Rs 90000/-(Ninety Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (without Bed) (4-11 Years)

Rs 40000/-(Forty Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (Below 4 Years)